Date 4/11/19

Livestock Market Report

Union Commission Co. Inc.

(830) 426-3383

Feeder & Stocker Steers:

Feeder & Stocker Heifers:

Slaughter Cows:

Slaughter Bulls:
Cow Calf pairs:

Stocker Cows:

Cattle
Goats

Horses
Total Head

200-300 Ibs.
300-400 Ibs.
400-500 Ibs.
500-600 lbs.
600-700 Ibs.
700-800 Ibs.

200-300 Ibs.
300-400 lbs.

400-500 Ibs

500-600 Ibs.
600-700 Ibs.

700-800 Ibs.

$1.70 - $2.00
$1.60 - $1.90
$1.55 - $2.10
$1.35 - $1.71
$125 - $1.65
$1.05 - $1.48
$1.62 - $2.02
$1.40 - $1.62
$135 - $1.60
$125 - $1.6l
$1.15 - $1.35
$1.00 - $1.26
$.31 - $.55
$.40 - $.77
$850  $1350
$760 - $1460

594 hd .

35 hd

0 hd

629 hd




